Meeting de E@ aF
Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 7 Women, 200m Butterfly Open 13 et +

24/01/2026 - 10:11

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2023

Rank

BARSZCZEWSKA Julia
MOLINA FUEYO M.
COPERMANS Sam
MASSCHELEIN Sophie
GOKER Elanur
DIGNEFFE Lindsay
KOEUNE Julia

NooprwbE

YB

12
10
11
13
12
13
11

WN NT
WN 2:53.48
Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere2:48.28
WN 3:22.61
ESN 3:19.78
PERRON NT
CNB NT

Time
2:54.42
2:58.03
3:01.50
3:08.66
3:22.02
3:35.74
3:42.39

Pts

340Q
320Q
302Q
269Q
219Q
179Q
164Q

50m

39.83
37.40
38.55
41.10
43.54
45.84
47.24

100m

45.68
45.63
44.99
48.45
52.13
54.33
58.08

150m 200m

50.06 49.05

57.56 58.01
59.51 57.56

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation
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