

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 7
24/01/2026 - 10:11

Women, 200m Butterfly

Open 13 et +
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2023

Rank		YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m	150m	200m
1.	BARSZCZEWSKA Julia	12	WN	NT	2:54.42	340Q	39.83	45.68	
2.	MOLINA FUEYO M.	10	WN	2:53.48	2:58.03	320Q	37.40	45.63	
3.	COPERMANS Sam	11	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	2:48.28	3:01.50	302Q	38.55	44.99	
4.	MASSCHELEIN Sophie	13	WN	3:22.61	3:08.66	269Q	41.10	48.45	50.06 49.05
5.	GOKER Elanur	12	ESN	3:19.78	3:22.02	219Q	43.54	52.13	
6.	DIGNEFFE Lindsay	13	PERRON	NT	3:35.74	179Q	45.84	54.33	57.56 58.01
7.	KOEUNE Julia	11	CNB	NT	3:42.39	164Q	47.24	58.08	59.51 57.56